
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

St.Nr. 

9 

6 

14 

111 

68 

558 

21 

27 

34 

63 

18 

11 

89 

99 

10 

17 

64 

48 

168 

12 

54 

94 

52 

37 

2 

7 

50 

??? 

227 

Name 

Patrick van Buggenum 

Mike Zeegers 

Rens Vink 

Ashwin van der Flier 

Henk van Asselt 

Geert de Rooy 

Hans Bergsma 

Pieter Rozema 

Patricia Kok 

Edwin Bottelier 

Mark de Groot 

Paul Kroeze 

Mark van der Vegt 

Sjak van Dijk 

Peter van Aken 

Kevin Groeneveld 

Bart van Drunen 

Anita Kallabis 

Roel Botter 

Jacob Roskam 

Steven van Haren 

Brian Kros 

Hilde Wolters 

Johan Hulst 

Erwin Krot 

Sander Brons 

Evert Wind 

6769466 

Gerard Streefland 

Klasse 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 1000 

Motorrad 

KawasakiZX 7R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

KTM RC 8R 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

BMW HP4 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX R 600 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 999 

Runden 

9 

9 

9 

7 

9 

8 

9 

9 

8 

7 

9 

9 

9 

5 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

8 

9 

8 

9 

8 

8 

9 

8 

8 

Beste Zeit. 

1:39.132 

1:39.634 

1:40.032 

1:40.684 

1:40.919 

1:40.953 

1:41.080 

1:41.370 

1:41.503 

1:41.790 

1:42.310 

1:42.810 

1:42.994 

1:43.055 

1:43.652 

1:43.805 

1:43.902 

1:44.388 

1:44.396 

1:44.546 

1:44.887 

1:45.057 

1:45.279 

1:45.354 

1:47.142 

1:48.990 

1:49.363 

1:49.566 

1:49.568 

Diff. 

0.502 

0.900 

1.552 

1.787 

1.821 

1.948 

2.238 

2.371 

2.658 

3.178 

3.678 

3.862 

3.923 

4.520 

4.673 

4.770 

5.256 

5.264 

5.414 

5.755 

5.925 

6.147 

6.222 

8.010 

9.858 

10.231 

10.434 

10.436 

Abstand 

0.502 

0.398 

0.652 

0.235 

0.034 

0.127 

0.290 

0.133 

0.287 

0.520 

0.500 

0.184 

0.061 

0.597 

0.153 

0.097 

0.486 

0.008 

0.150 

0.341 

0.170 

0.222 

0.075 

1.788 

1.848 

0.373 

0.203 

0.002 

In Runde 

6 

9 

5 

6 

6 

5 

6 

2 

6 

6 

6 

8 

8 

5 

7 

6 

6 

5 

7 

6 

7 

8 

5 

8 

6 

7 

8 

7 

7 

Gesamtzeit 

18:26.311 

17:38.904 

18:34.141 

15:14.794 

18:55.456 

17:09.915 

18:42.600 

18:42.192 

16:50.451 

15:14.966 

18:42.548 

17:54.102 

18:18.737 

12:04.576 

18:10.834 

19:10.525 

19:29.678 

19:15.963 

18:30.355 

19:26.979 

17:24.742 

18:34.762 

17:50.734 

17:50.823 

18:17.356 

18:22.076 

18:48.022 

19:27.113 

19:27.093 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Printed: 05.08.2016 14:26:56 
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Race director: M. Dangrieß 

Timekeeping: S. Boronczyk / J. A. Ortiz 

Steward: 

Orbits 
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IBPM 6 Hockenheimring / D 

SportCup 600/SportCup 1000 

Qualifying1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:50:00 

Hockenheimring (IDM Kurs) 3,692 km 

05.08.2016 13:50 


